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Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Hovikyan Eduard ARM 347 1/24/1998
Checked in Gottwald Mathias AUT 207 9/8/1998
Checked in Mueller Luis AUT 108 9/14/1998
Checked in Thewanger Emil AUT 83 2/23/1999
Checked in Kremsleithner Michael AUT 105 2/25/1999
Checked in Clercx Robin BEL 24 3/4/1998
Checked in Hemelaers Robbe BEL 72 1/9/1998
Checked in Loyola Neisser BEL 2 7/28/1998
Checked in Roudbar Samuel BEL 47 1/13/1998
Checked in Svetoslavov Mateo BUL 705 7/28/1998
Checked in Kralev Presiyan BUL 567 5/15/1998
Checked in Dikov Plamen BUL 111 10/27/1998
Checked in Sola Jakov CRO 677 4/28/1999
Checked in Sunko Vjeran CRO 256 10/28/1998
Checked in Strnad Ondrej CZE 46 7/10/1999
Checked in Lokaj Vaclav CZE 182 9/9/1998
Checked in Jurka Jakub CZE 50 6/13/1999
Checked in Balcar Josef CZE 125 10/31/1998
Checked in Bovin Sofus DEN 461 6/19/1998
Checked in Weirup Gram Rasmus DEN 352 5/7/2000
Checked in Berg Mads DEN 61 3/7/1998
Checked in Alexandersen Nicolai DEN 62 8/16/1998
Checked in Alegre Rodrigo ESP 411 6/14/1998
Checked in Fernandez Perez Javier ESP 41 11/2/1998
Checked in Gomez Serna Salvador ESP 294 2/13/1998
Checked in Nieto Guillermo ESP 5/1/1999
Checked in Gedzo Andzhei EST 21 9/30/1999
Checked in Gusarov Klim EST 169 5/5/1998
Checked in Eskov Ruslan EST 7 9/9/1998
Checked in Serhovets Maksim EST 122 8/9/2000
Checked in Kiljander Oskar FIN 129 10/2/1999
Checked in Kock Joachim FIN 224 6/29/1998
Checked in Saavalainen Ellis FIN 87 6/22/1998
Checked in Mikkila Max FIN 183 1/12/1998
Checked in Mallo Axel FRA 18 12/20/1998
Checked in Pianfetti Andric FRA 8 12/14/1998
Checked in Philippe Arthur FRA 27 10/31/1999
Checked in Collin Theo FRA 6 2/12/2000
Checked in Whelan Roo GBR 43 4/23/1998
Checked in Dickinson Matthew GBR 23 6/20/1999
Checked in Morris George GBR 136 1/5/1999
Checked in Stigant Devlin GBR 102 2/25/1999
Checked in Kondring Philipp GER 15 2/14/1998
Checked in Beyrle Joshua GER 144 7/22/1999
Checked in Jordan Ren GER 145 5/16/1998
Checked in Froeschl Lucas GER 134 5/27/1998
Checked in Skenderis Georgios GRE 672 4/27/1998
Checked in Filippousis Ioannis GRE 611 5/30/1998
Checked in Tsokas Asterios GRE 57 1/18/1999
Checked in Nagy David HUN 10 7/14/1999
Checked in Bende Bence HUN 28 4/29/1999
Checked in Mestyanek Mate HUN 143 12/29/1999
Checked in Andrasfi Tibor HUN 30 12/10/1999
Checked in Gelman Roni ISR 89 9/19/1998
Checked in Galper Stanislav ISR 112 1/10/1999
Checked in Blitsman Zvi ISR 415 11/21/1999
Checked in Lieva Saar ISR 90 4/13/1999
Checked in Cuomo Valerio ITA 9 4/18/1998



Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Canzoneri Davide ITA 17 9/24/1998
Checked in Marenco Federico ITA 4 2/4/1998
Checked in Preziosi Alessio ITA 1 10/23/1999
Checked in Jukna Rokas LTU 157 6/25/1999
Checked in Markevicius Povilas LTU 675 9/9/1998
Checked in Bartaska Matas LTU 110 3/18/1998
Checked in Van Gilst Sebastiaan NED 6/27/1998
Checked in Van Gilst Roy NED 198 11/14/1999
Checked in Keppel Collin NED 326 8/13/1998
Checked in Postma Randy NED 79 8/17/1999
Checked in Raeder Anton NOR 60 6/18/1999
Checked in Eliassen Ferdinand NOR 82 3/9/1998
Checked in Dossou-Gouin Axel NOR 100 5/2/1998
Checked in Kolanczyk Wojciech POL 52 7/14/1999
Checked in Lubieniecki Wojciech POL 149 12/8/1999
Checked in Michalak Damian POL 40 4/4/1999
Checked in Nikiel Marcin POL 84 1/15/1998
Checked in Cruz Joao Rodrigo POR 6/8/1998
Checked in Bolanos Tiago POR 6/18/1999
Checked in Alves Goncalo POR 513 8/3/1998
Checked in Onofre Rafael POR 8/24/1998
Checked in Biro David ROU 63 1/22/1999
Checked in Bazavan Dorin ROU 333 10/22/1998
Checked in Macska Adam ROU 142 4/28/2000
Checked in Dragoi Nicolae ROU 48 3/31/1998
Checked in Andriyashkin Pavel RUS 374 2/6/1998
Checked in Belianinov Daniil RUS 5 7/11/1999
Checked in Grebennikov Sergei RUS 35 12/9/1998
Checked in Limarev Ivan RUS 3 10/2/1998
Checked in Pors Gregor SLO 502 7/19/2000
Checked in Bezjak Domen SLO 9/22/1998
Checked in Wenzel Tijan SLO 419 9/25/1999
Checked in Mirkovic Blagoje SRB 648 3/5/1998
Checked in Nikolic Kosta SRB 447 4/23/1999
Checked in Dozaj Marko SRB 682 5/30/1999
Checked in Dagani Elia SUI 130 2/3/1998
Checked in Bonferroni Gabriel SUI 44 1/7/1999
Checked in Stolar Samuel SVK 166 6/16/1998
Checked in Reclo Martin SVK 210 10/24/1998
Checked in Johanides Lukas Jakub SVK 165 9/21/1999
Checked in Kucka Branislav SVK 208 4/17/1998
Checked in Mattsson Axel SWE 115 12/31/1998
Checked in Mancewicz Bartlomiej SWE 95 12/15/1999
Checked in Islas-Flygare Linus SWE 20 1/7/1998
Checked in Magnusson Jakob SWE 445 8/18/1999
Checked in Tasgin Alkim TUR 38 8/31/1998
Checked in Say Ali Ege TUR 190 1/14/1999
Checked in Buyan Rahmi Kaan TUR 88 6/25/1999
Checked in Kurucu Batuhan TUR 131 3/27/1999
Checked in Holdiy Oleksiy UKR 141 7/5/1998
Checked in Nagurnyi Iaroslav UKR 77 5/8/1998
Checked in Matevosov Artem UKR 66 4/14/1998
Checked in Zapara Yurii UKR 32 7/28/1998
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# Name Country Rank
1 PREZIOSI, Alessio ITA 1
2 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 2
3 LIMAREV, Ivan RUS 3
4 MARENCO, Federico ITA 4
5 BELIANINOV, Daniil RUS 5
6 COLLIN, Theo FRA 6
7 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 7
8 PIANFETTI, Andric FRA 8
9 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 9
10 NAGY, David HUN 10
11 KONDRING, Philipp GER 15
12 CANZONERI, Davide ITA 17
13 MALLO, Axel FRA 18
14 ISLAS-FLYGARE, Linus SWE 20
15 GEDZO, Andzhei EST 21
16 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 23
17 CLERCX, Robin BEL 24
18 PHILIPPE, Arthur FRA 27
19 BENDE, Bence HUN 28
20 ANDRASFI, Tibor HUN 30
21 ZAPARA, Yurii UKR 32
22 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 35
23 TASGIN, Alkim TUR 38
24 MICHALAK, Damian POL 40
25 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Javier ESP 41
26 WHELAN, Roo GBR 43
27 BONFERRONI, Gabriel SUI 44
28 STRNAD, Ondrej CZE 46
29 ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL 47
30 DRAGOI, Nicolae ROU 48
31 JURKA, Jakub CZE 50
32 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 52
33 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 57
34 RAEDER, Anton NOR 60
35 BERG, Mads DEN 61
36 ALEXANDERSEN, Nicolai DEN 62
37 BIRO, David ROU 63
38 MATEVOSOV, Artem UKR 66
39 HEMELAERS, Robbe BEL 72
40 NAGURNYI, Iaroslav UKR 77
41 POSTMA, Randy NED 79
42 ELIASSEN, Ferdinand NOR 82
43 THEWANGER, Emil AUT 83
44 NIKIEL, Marcin POL 84
45 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis FIN 87
46 BUYAN, Rahmi Kaan TUR 88
47 GELMAN, Roni ISR 89
48 LIEVA, Saar ISR 90
49 MANCEWICZ, Bartlomiej SWE 95
50 DOSSOU-GOUIN, Axel NOR 100
51 STIGANT, Devlin GBR 102
52 KREMSLEITHNER, Michael AUT 105
53 MUELLER, Luis AUT 108
54 BARTASKA, Matas LTU 110
55 DIKOV, Plamen BUL 111
56 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 112
57 MATTSSON, Axel SWE 115
58 SERHOVETS, Maksim EST 122
59 BALCAR, Josef CZE 125
60 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 129
61 DAGANI, Elia SUI 130
62 KURUCU, Batuhan TUR 131



# Name Country Rank
63 FROESCHL, Lucas GER 134
64 MORRIS, George GBR 136
65 HOLDIY, Oleksiy UKR 141
66 MACSKA, Adam ROU 142
67 MESTYANEK, Mate HUN 143
68 BEYRLE, Joshua GER 144
69 JORDAN, Ren GER 145
70 LUBIENIECKI, Wojciech POL 149
71 JUKNA, Rokas LTU 157
72 JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub SVK 165
73 STOLAR, Samuel SVK 166
74 GUSAROV, Klim EST 169
75 LOKAJ, Vaclav CZE 182
76 MIKKILA, Max FIN 183
77 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 190
78 VAN GILST, Roy NED 198
79 GOTTWALD, Mathias AUT 207
80 KUCKA, Branislav SVK 208
81 RECLO, Martin SVK 210
82 KOCK, Joachim FIN 224
83 SUNKO, Vjeran CRO 256
84 GOMEZ SERNA, Salvador ESP 294
85 KEPPEL, Collin NED 326
86 BAZAVAN, Dorin ROU 333
87 HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM 347
88 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus DEN 352
89 ANDRIYASHKIN, Pavel RUS 374
90 ALEGRE, Rodrigo ESP 411
91 BLITSMAN, Zvi ISR 415
92 WENZEL, Tijan SLO 419
93 MAGNUSSON, Jakob SWE 445
94 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 447
95 BOVIN, Sofus DEN 461
96 PORS, Gregor SLO 502
97 ALVES, Goncalo POR 513
98 KRALEV, Presiyan BUL 567
99 FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE 611
100 MIRKOVIC, Blagoje SRB 648
101 SKENDERIS, Georgios GRE 672
102 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU 675
103 SOLA, Jakov CRO 677
104 DOZAJ, Marko SRB 682
105 SVETOSLAVOV, Mateo BUL 705
106 BEZJAK, Domen SLO
107 BOLANOS, Tiago POR
108 CRUZ, Joao Rodrigo POR
109 NIETO, Guillermo ESP
110 ONOFRE, Rafael POR
111 VAN GILST, Sebastiaan NED



16 poules
1 poule of 6 and 15 poules of 7
84 (75% of 111) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste Podium

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

HOLDIY, Oleksiy UKR

MORRIS, George GBR

PORS, Gregor SLO

PREZIOSI, Alessio ITA

ALVES, Goncalo POR

KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL

TSOKAS, Asterios GRE

Piste Blue

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

JURKA, Jakub CZE

LOYOLA, Neisser BEL

BOVIN, Sofus DEN

KRALEV, Presiyan BUL

MACSKA, Adam ROU

FROESCHL, Lucas GER

RAEDER, Anton NOR

Piste Yellow

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB

LIMAREV, Ivan RUS

BERG, Mads DEN

MESTYANEK, Mate HUN

KURUCU, Batuhan TUR

DRAGOI, Nicolae ROU

FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE



Piste Green

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

DAGANI, Elia SUI

ALEXANDERSEN, Nicolai DEN

MIRKOVIC, Blagoje SRB

BEYRLE, Joshua GER

MARENCO, Federico ITA

ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL

MAGNUSSON, Jakob SWE

Piste Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

BELIANINOV, Daniil RUS

SKENDERIS, Georgios GRE

BIRO, David ROU

JORDAN, Ren GER

WENZEL, Tijan SLO

KILJANDER, Oskar FIN

STRNAD, Ondrej CZE

Piste 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

SERHOVETS, Maksim EST

MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU

BLITSMAN, Zvi ISR

COLLIN, Theo FRA

MATEVOSOV, Artem UKR

BONFERRONI, Gabriel SUI

LUBIENIECKI, Wojciech POL



Piste 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

ESKOV, Ruslan EST

HEMELAERS, Robbe BEL

ALEGRE, Rodrigo ESP

BALCAR, Josef CZE

WHELAN, Roo GBR

JUKNA, Rokas LTU

SOLA, Jakov CRO

Piste 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

ANDRIYASHKIN, Pavel RUS

JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub SVK

PIANFETTI, Andric FRA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Javier ESP

DOZAJ, Marko SRB

MATTSSON, Axel SWE

NAGURNYI, Iaroslav UKR

Piste 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus DEN

SVETOSLAVOV, Mateo BUL

GALPER, Stanislav ISR

MICHALAK, Damian POL

POSTMA, Randy NED

CUOMO, Valerio ITA

STOLAR, Samuel SVK



Piste 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

ELIASSEN, Ferdinand NOR

DIKOV, Plamen BUL

GUSAROV, Klim EST

BEZJAK, Domen SLO

NAGY, David HUN

HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM

TASGIN, Alkim TUR

Piste 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS

LOKAJ, Vaclav CZE

KONDRING, Philipp GER

THEWANGER, Emil AUT

BARTASKA, Matas LTU

BAZAVAN, Dorin ROU

BOLANOS, Tiago POR

Piste 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

JEZA, Jure (SLO)

MUELLER, Luis AUT

CANZONERI, Davide ITA

KEPPEL, Collin NED

CRUZ, Joao Rodrigo POR

MIKKILA, Max FIN

ZAPARA, Yurii UKR

NIKIEL, Marcin POL



Piste 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

ANDRASFI, Tibor HUN

GOMEZ SERNA, Salvador ESP

SAY, Ali Ege TUR

ONOFRE, Rafael POR

KREMSLEITHNER, Michael AUT

SAAVALAINEN, Ellis FIN

MALLO, Axel FRA

Piste 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

NIETO, Guillermo ESP

BENDE, Bence HUN

STIGANT, Devlin GBR

VAN GILST, Roy NED

SUNKO, Vjeran CRO

BUYAN, Rahmi Kaan TUR

ISLAS-FLYGARE, Linus SWE

Piste 15

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

RECLO, Martin SVK

GEDZO, Andzhei EST

DOSSOU-GOUIN, Axel NOR

GOTTWALD, Mathias AUT

PHILIPPE, Arthur FRA

VAN GILST, Sebastiaan NED

GELMAN, Roni ISR



Piste 16

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

MANCEWICZ, Bartlomiej SWE

LIEVA, Saar ISR

CLERCX, Robin BEL

KUCKA, Branislav SVK

KOCK, Joachim FIN

DICKINSON, Matthew GBR
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GALPER, Stanislav ISR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2T LIMAREV, Ivan RUS 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
2T PREZIOSI, Alessio ITA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 ISLAS-FLYGARE, Linus SWE 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 5 1.00 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei RUS 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
7 CUOMO, Valerio ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
8 NAGY, David HUN 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9T MALLO, Axel FRA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9T ANDRIYASHKIN, Pavel RUS 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 ESKOV, Ruslan EST 5 0.83 24 12 +12 Advanced
12 JURKA, Jakub CZE 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 MARENCO, Federico ITA 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
14 BELIANINOV, Daniil RUS 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
15 JORDAN, Ren GER 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
16 LUBIENIECKI, Wojciech POL 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
17 SERHOVETS, Maksim EST 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 JUKNA, Rokas LTU 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
19 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
20 ALEGRE, Rodrigo ESP 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
21 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Javier ESP 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 ANDRASFI, Tibor HUN 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 BENDE, Bence HUN 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
24 DAGANI, Elia SUI 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
25 BEYRLE, Joshua GER 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 KILJANDER, Oskar FIN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
27 NAGURNYI, Iaroslav UKR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
28 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech POL 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
29 MESTYANEK, Mate HUN 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
30 GEDZO, Andzhei EST 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
31T BARTASKA, Matas LTU 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
31T PIANFETTI, Andric FRA 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
33 GUSAROV, Klim EST 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
34 GOTTWALD, Mathias AUT 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
35 CANZONERI, Davide ITA 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
36 PHILIPPE, Arthur FRA 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
37T DIKOV, Plamen BUL 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
37T ZAPARA, Yurii UKR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
39 BAZAVAN, Dorin ROU 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
40 DRAGOI, Nicolae ROU 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
41T TASGIN, Alkim TUR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
41T LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
43 POSTMA, Randy NED 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 THEWANGER, Emil AUT 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
45T ROUDBAR, Samuel BEL 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
45T KEPPEL, Collin NED 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
47 ALVES, Goncalo POR 4 0.67 20 22 -2 Advanced
48 LIEVA, Saar ISR 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
49 BERG, Mads DEN 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
50 MATEVOSOV, Artem UKR 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
51 CRUZ, Joao Rodrigo POR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
52 BONFERRONI, Gabriel SUI 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
53 MACSKA, Adam ROU 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
54 HOVIKYAN, Eduard ARM 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
55 NIETO, Guillermo ESP 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
56 KONDRING, Philipp GER 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
57 FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis GRE 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
58 BALCAR, Josef CZE 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
59 BUYAN, Rahmi Kaan TUR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
60 VAN GILST, Sebastiaan NED 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
61 SUNKO, Vjeran CRO 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
62 MICHALAK, Damian POL 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
63 MUELLER, Luis AUT 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
64T MAGNUSSON, Jakob SWE 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
64T BLITSMAN, Zvi ISR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
66 KRALEV, Presiyan BUL 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
67 FROESCHL, Lucas GER 3 0.50 22 27 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68 BIRO, David ROU 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
69 CLERCX, Robin BEL 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
70 MANCEWICZ, Bartlomiej SWE 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
71 KOCK, Joachim FIN 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
72 RAEDER, Anton NOR 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
73 GELMAN, Roni ISR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
74 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
75 MORRIS, George GBR 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
76 MATTSSON, Axel SWE 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
77 SKENDERIS, Georgios GRE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
78 WHELAN, Roo GBR 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
79 DOSSOU-GOUIN, Axel NOR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
80T MIKKILA, Max FIN 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
80T HOLDIY, Oleksiy UKR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
82 ONOFRE, Rafael POR 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
83 JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub SVK 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
84 KREMSLEITHNER, Michael AUT 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
85 RECLO, Martin SVK 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Eliminated
86 HEMELAERS, Robbe BEL 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
87 COLLIN, Theo FRA 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
88 GOMEZ SERNA, Salvador ESP 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
89 VAN GILST, Roy NED 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
90 KUCKA, Branislav SVK 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
91 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus DEN 1 0.17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
92 STRNAD, Ondrej CZE 1 0.17 23 28 -5 Eliminated
93 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis FIN 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
94 NIKIEL, Marcin POL 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
95 BOVIN, Sofus DEN 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
96 PORS, Gregor SLO 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
97 ELIASSEN, Ferdinand NOR 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
98T ALEXANDERSEN, Nicolai DEN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
98T WENZEL, Tijan SLO 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
100 SVETOSLAVOV, Mateo BUL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
101 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
102 LOKAJ, Vaclav CZE 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
103 STOLAR, Samuel SVK 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
104T MIRKOVIC, Blagoje SRB 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
104T STIGANT, Devlin GBR 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
106 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas LTU 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
107 BOLANOS, Tiago POR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
108T KURUCU, Batuhan TUR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
108T BEZJAK, Domen SLO 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
110 SOLA, Jakov CRO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
111 DOZAJ, Marko SRB 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Epee
Wednesday, February 25, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Country
1 ISLAS-FLYGARE, Linus 00698979 1/7/1998 SWE
2 PIANFETTI, Andric 00712886 12/14/1998 FRA
3T DAGANI, Elia 00833885 2/3/1998 SUI
3T ESKOV, Ruslan 00833004 9/9/1998 EST
5 CUOMO, Valerio 00835823 4/18/1998 ITA
6 BELIANINOV, Daniil 00836905 7/11/1999 RUS
7 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Javier 00835383 11/2/1998 ESP
8 GUSAROV, Klim 00837398 5/5/1998 EST
9 NAGY, David 00836060 7/14/1999 HUN
10 MALLO, Axel 00798985 12/20/1998 FRA
11 MARENCO, Federico 00833248 2/4/1998 ITA
12 CANZONERI, Davide 00833245 9/24/1998 ITA
13T ZAPARA, Yurii 00836190 7/28/1998 UKR
13T DIKOV, Plamen 00833400 10/27/1998 BUL
15 LIEVA, Saar 00835189 4/13/1999 ISR
16 ONOFRE, Rafael 00833434 8/24/1998 POR
17 GALPER, Stanislav 00836922 1/10/1999 ISR
18T PREZIOSI, Alessio 00832773 10/23/1999 ITA
18T LIMAREV, Ivan 00831994 10/2/1998 RUS
20 DICKINSON, Matthew 00836262 6/20/1999 GBR
21 GREBENNIKOV, Sergei 00836906 12/9/1998 RUS
22 ANDRIYASHKIN, Pavel 00833654 2/6/1998 RUS
23 JURKA, Jakub 00835943 6/13/1999 CZE
24 JORDAN, Ren 00704668 5/16/1998 GER
25 LUBIENIECKI, Wojciech 00835246 12/8/1999 POL
26 ALEGRE, Rodrigo 00837045 6/14/1998 ESP
27 ANDRASFI, Tibor 00836068 12/10/1999 HUN
28 MESTYANEK, Mate 00837956 12/29/1999 HUN
29 BAZAVAN, Dorin 00835891 10/22/1998 ROU
30 DRAGOI, Nicolae 00833543 3/31/1998 ROU
31 LOYOLA, Neisser 00838601 7/28/1998 BEL
32 ROUDBAR, Samuel 00836030 1/13/1998 BEL
33 SERHOVETS, Maksim 00835911 8/9/2000 EST
34 JUKNA, Rokas 00835212 6/25/1999 LTU
35 SAY, Ali Ege 00833561 1/14/1999 TUR
36 BENDE, Bence 00837958 4/29/1999 HUN
37 BEYRLE, Joshua 00701489 7/22/1999 GER
38 KILJANDER, Oskar 00837940 10/2/1999 FIN
39 NAGURNYI, Iaroslav 00836194 5/8/1998 UKR
40 KOLANCZYK, Wojciech 00835264 7/14/1999 POL
41 GEDZO, Andzhei 00835907 9/30/1999 EST
42 BARTASKA, Matas 00832938 3/18/1998 LTU
43 GOTTWALD, Mathias 00839232 9/8/1998 AUT
44 PHILIPPE, Arthur 00725925 10/31/1999 FRA
45 TASGIN, Alkim 00827976 8/31/1998 TUR
46 POSTMA, Randy 00835771 8/17/1999 NED
47 THEWANGER, Emil 00836320 2/23/1999 AUT
48 CRUZ, Joao Rodrigo 00837330 6/8/1998 POR
49 BONFERRONI, Gabriel 00836086 1/7/1999 SUI
50 HOVIKYAN, Eduard 00833059 1/24/1998 ARM
51 KONDRING, Philipp 00699186 2/14/1998 GER
52 BALCAR, Josef 00834908 10/31/1998 CZE
53 VAN GILST, Sebastiaan 00838690 6/27/1998 NED
54 MICHALAK, Damian 00835315 4/4/1999 POL
55 BLITSMAN, Zvi 00836745 11/21/1999 ISR
56 KRALEV, Presiyan 00839682 5/15/1998 BUL
57 BIRO, David 00831719 1/22/1999 ROU
58 MANCEWICZ, Bartlomiej 00703218 12/15/1999 SWE
59 RAEDER, Anton 00835690 6/18/1999 NOR
60 TSOKAS, Asterios 00830336 1/18/1999 GRE
61 MATTSSON, Axel 00699051 12/31/1998 SWE
62 DOSSOU-GOUIN, Axel 00835161 5/2/1998 NOR
63 MIKKILA, Max 00836682 1/12/1998 FIN
64 KREMSLEITHNER, Michael 00834241 2/25/1999 AUT
65 KEPPEL, Collin 00838693 8/13/1998 NED
66 ALVES, Goncalo 00833431 8/3/1998 POR
67 BERG, Mads 00831651 3/7/1998 DEN



Place Name Member # Born Country
68 MATEVOSOV, Artem 00836188 4/14/1998 UKR
69 MACSKA, Adam 00836120 4/28/2000 ROU
70 NIETO, Guillermo 00839905 5/1/1999 ESP
71 FILIPPOUSIS, Ioannis 00833358 5/30/1998 GRE
72 BUYAN, Rahmi Kaan 00833566 6/25/1999 TUR
73 SUNKO, Vjeran 00834270 10/28/1998 CRO
74 MUELLER, Luis 00832706 9/14/1998 AUT
75 MAGNUSSON, Jakob 00703708 8/18/1999 SWE
76 FROESCHL, Lucas 00699184 5/27/1998 GER
77 CLERCX, Robin 00834354 3/4/1998 BEL
78 KOCK, Joachim 00835917 6/29/1998 FIN
79 GELMAN, Roni 00834886 9/19/1998 ISR
80 MORRIS, George 00836426 1/5/1999 GBR
81 SKENDERIS, Georgios 00838462 4/27/1998 GRE
82 WHELAN, Roo 00836280 4/23/1998 GBR
83 HOLDIY, Oleksiy 00835309 7/5/1998 UKR
84 JOHANIDES, Lukas Jakub 00833521 9/21/1999 SVK
85 RECLO, Martin 00832338 10/24/1998 SVK
86 HEMELAERS, Robbe 00836142 1/9/1998 BEL
87 COLLIN, Theo 00795966 2/12/2000 FRA
88 GOMEZ SERNA, Salvador 00839480 2/13/1998 ESP
89 VAN GILST, Roy 00838691 11/14/1999 NED
90 KUCKA, Branislav 00833525 4/17/1998 SVK
91 WEIRUP GRAM, Rasmus 00836238 5/7/2000 DEN
92 STRNAD, Ondrej 00836380 7/10/1999 CZE
93 SAAVALAINEN, Ellis 00835786 6/22/1998 FIN
94 NIKIEL, Marcin 00835317 1/15/1998 POL
95 BOVIN, Sofus 00834584 6/19/1998 DEN
96 PORS, Gregor 00836108 7/19/2000 SLO
97 ELIASSEN, Ferdinand 00833113 3/9/1998 NOR
98T ALEXANDERSEN, Nicolai 00834583 8/16/1998 DEN
98T WENZEL, Tijan 00833949 9/25/1999 SLO
100 SVETOSLAVOV, Mateo 00834941 7/28/1998 BUL
101 NIKOLIC, Kosta 00834313 4/23/1999 SRB
102 LOKAJ, Vaclav 00834912 9/9/1998 CZE
103 STOLAR, Samuel 00832964 6/16/1998 SVK
104T STIGANT, Devlin 00838657 2/25/1999 GBR
104T MIRKOVIC, Blagoje 00838550 3/5/1998 SRB
106 MARKEVICIUS, Povilas 00839677 9/9/1998 LTU
107 BOLANOS, Tiago 00839856 6/18/1999 POR
108T BEZJAK, Domen 00833945 9/22/1998 SLO
108T KURUCU, Batuhan 00835781 3/27/1999 TUR
110 SOLA, Jakov 00837901 4/28/1999 CRO
111 DOZAJ, Marko 00838496 5/30/1999 SRB



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Men's Epee
Wednesday, February 25, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BARTISSOL, Jose POR B 05021997001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B 22121977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
JEZA, Jure SLO B 23091982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
LINDQVIST, Joakim SWE B 09111989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROMAN, Zoltan SRB B 14041960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR B 21071982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TOBIAS, Simona SLO B 26051987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


